AquaMetrix pH and ORP di�erential
sensors stay in service and provide
accurate measurements under conditions
that often render conventional pH sensors
inoperable. Now for added versatility,
these sensors, �eld-proven in hundreds
of installations, are available with an
integral encapsulated 4-20 mA two-wire

AM-PH7-1P pH 7 Bu�er, 1 pint (500 mL)
AM-PH10-1P pH 10 Bu�er, 1 pint (500 mL)
Ordering Information
P65R8-015 pH Flow-through or submersion; Ry-
ton, body threaded 1-1/2” both ends
P65R8H-015 Hardened glass electrode, pH sensor, Ry-
ton body, threaded 1-1/2” both ends
P65R8F-015 Flat-Face pH electrode, Ryton body,
threaded 1-1/2” both ends
P65R8A-015 Antimony pH electrode, Ryton, body
threaded 1-1/2” both ends
PT65R8-015 pH & Temperature,Flow-through or submersion
applications; body threaded 1-1/2” both ends
Dimensions